Short CV Beat Meier

Name

Beat Meier

Function

Curriculum Vitae Beat Meier

Associate professor

Institutional affiliation
University of Bern
Institute of Psychology

3000 Bern 9
Switzerland

beat.meier@psy.unibe.ch

Academic Career

1989-1994
1995-1999
1999-2002
2004

University of Basel: Psychology, Economics, and Computer Sciences (graduate)
University of Bern: Psychology (post-graduate)
University of British Columbia (post-doc)

Habilitation at the University of Bern

Academic Positions

1991-1994
1995-1999
1999-2002
2002-2005
Since 2005
Since 2008

Research Assistant, University of Basel

Assistant, University of Bern

Visiting Researcher, University of British Columbia
Senior Assistant, University of Bern

Lecturer for Psychology

Associate Professor

Major Active Grant

2014-2017

Swiss National Science Foundation: “Specificity and longevity of memory

advantages in synaesthesia”



