Short CV Beat Meier 1

Curriculum Vitae Beat Meier

Name

Beat Meier

Function

Associate professor

Institutional affiliation

University of Bern
Institute of Psychology
3000 Bern 9
Switzerland
beat.meier@psy.unibe.ch

Academic Career

1989-1994	University of Basel: Psychology, Economics, and Computer Sciences (graduate)
1995-1999	University of Bern: Psychology (post-graduate)
1999-2002	University of British Columbia (post-doc)
2004	Habilitation at the University of Bern

Academic Positions

1991-1994	Research Assistant, University of Basel
1995-1999	Assistant, University of Bern
1999-2002	Visiting Researcher, University of British Columbia
2002-2005	Senior Assistant, University of Bern
Since 2005	Lecturer for Psychology
Since 2008	Associate Professor

Major Active Grant

2014-2017 Swiss National Science Foundation: "Specificity and longevity of memory advantages in synaesthesia"